ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

307033- 28
161960- 67
308549- 89
309179-40
281609- 18
309884- 66
161960- 67
309884- 66
281609- 18
281609- 18
161960- 67
209941- 33
309179-40
209941- 33
221095- 32
282520- 56
309079- 37
161960- 67
283000- 51
310110-01
283000- 51
221095- 32
187583- 82
220302- 15
180351- 28
281326- 26
152466-79
281326- 26
281326- 26
221095- 32
310110-01
283000- 51
221095- 32
221095- 32
308660- 06
211913- 65
310959- 74
152466- 79
152466-79
308549- 89
220302- 15
221095- 32
306150- 18
308549-89
209941- 33
175434- 58
180351- 28
220302- 15
281609- 18
306150- 18
180351- 28
281609- 18
281609- 18
281326- 26
220302- 15
192396- 45
310959- 74
281596- 05
281596- 05
221095- 32
306150- 18
161960- 67
309179-40
281609- 18
175434-58
281326- 26
152046- 47
221095-32
184158-52
281596- 05
184158-52
152466-79
281915- 33

HOK SAPI N

LEROY FRERES

MVEES JAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RANS MARC

DENI ES RUDY

LEROY FRERES

DENI ES RUDY

RANS MARC

RANS MARC

LEROY FRERES

ROCH ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RCCH ROBERT

ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
TASSCUL Pl ERRE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LEROY FRERES

JOLY PAUL

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
JOLY PAUL

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
SPRUYT EDDY

RUCQUOY JEAN

JAUBI N DI RK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JAUBI N DI RK

JAUBI N DI RK

ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
JOLY PAUL

ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
ZARZECKI MAREK
HALLET Pl ERRE

GODFRI AUX  J ORDAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MEES JAN

SPRUYT EDDY

ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
G LET DANI EL

MEES JAN

ROCH ROBERT

SEHA RENE

RUCQUOY JEAN

SPRUYT EDDY

RANS MARC

G LET DANI EL

RUCQUOY JEAN

RANS MARC

RANS MARC

JAUBI N DI RK

SPRUYT EDDY
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN

DI ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD

ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
G LET DANI EL

LEROY FRERES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RANS MARC

SEHA RENE

JAUBI N DI RK

JACQUES LAURENT
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DI ELS GERARD

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN

Geneent

RACOUR
HEVERLE
CORROY-
HAASROD
SI NT-JO
RACOUR
SINT-JO
HAASRCD
HAASRCOD
RACOUR
GREZ- DO
CORROY-
GREZ- DO
VWAVRE
CHASTRE
I NCOURT
RACOUR
LI MAL

VI EUX- G
LI MAL
WAVRE
OVERI JS
LOUPO G
MARBAI S
OVERI JS
BOSSUT-
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
VWAVRE
VI EUX- G
LI MAL
VWAVRE
WAVRE
LI NCENT
LI MAL
MALEVES
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
HEVERLE
LOUPA G
VWAVRE
ERNAGE
HEVERLE
GREZ- DO
THORENMB
MARBAI S
LOUPO G
HAASRCOD
ERNAGE
MARBAI S
HAASRCD
HAASROD
OVERI JS
LOUPO G
VI LLERS
MALEVES
LI MAL

LI MAL
VWAVRE
ERNAGE
RACOUR
CORROY-
HAASRCD
THOREMB
OVERI JS
CHAUMON
WAVRE
SART- DA
LI MAL
SART- DA
BOSSUT-
JANDRAI
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353784
366484
366437
346165
365874
360025

WWNNN

355570
2
2
350564
339797
353420
4

346625
332533

2

2
352720
332554
330994
354385
356536

OB WNWWN

364133
346547
350914

ONNWN

339494

ww

352155

ArPRhOOCTWONDWN

327429

w
N
o
o
3
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ONNWOITWNN

349993
8
330382
3
2
4
358694

Ri ng
Bague

106189622
101897722
211810722
105411922
213124821
205480720
101898922
202073422
211970722
211972122
101896022
113340421
105411722
112777320
106399322
105541522
113223020
104319420
109358418
105477722
105440519
112499921
209117519
105487122
113473421
202003122
106352419
620514522
202005622
112491121
105472122
109358918
112491321
109793016
112721421
106283219
113214220
109516318
211551819
202023922
105493822
112491021
103128519
211810422
106250722
106394722
105351622
105481022
211972722
103127719
109587618
211975322
213128021
202001322
105492922
112447420
113214920
105430719
113636521
112495021
106161422
102323319
105568022
202792220
106394822
202002422
105980419
113549520
105420922
113036820
105431022
112562321
105687422

Snel h.
Vit esse

1781.
1780.
1780.
1779.
1779.
1778.
1778.
1776.
1774.
1774.
1773.



126
127
128

282520- 56
282647- 86
306150- 18
306150- 18
221095- 32
180351- 28
192396- 45
180351- 28
309179-40
281596- 05
281093- 84
281823- 38
281823- 38
281823- 38
281596- 05
282520- 56
281596- 05
180351- 28
308071- 96
307970-92
180351- 28
161960- 67
199848- 28
306150- 18
211913- 65
306150- 18
306150- 18
308071-96
211913-65
307970-92
124969- 33
309179-40
282520- 56
184158-52
184158-52
184158-52
306150- 18
161960- 67
302172-17
215026- 74
215026- 74
221095-32
180351- 28
192396- 45
152466- 79
192396- 45
308549- 89
221095-32
192396- 45
310110-01
309179-40
221095- 32
152466-79
310959-74
309179-40
281609- 18
220302- 15
175503- 30
281609- 18
307970-92
307970-92
307970-92
281609- 18
310110-01
306182- 50
281596- 05
306150- 18
308660- 06
282520- 56
187583- 82
192396- 45
306150- 18
215026- 74
310959-74
124969- 33

TASSCUL Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
RUCQUOY JEAN
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
RUCQUOY JEAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DI ELS GERARD

GHENNE JACQUES

LI BOUTON CEDRI C

LI BOUTON CEDRI C

LI BOUTON CEDRI C

DI ELS GERARD

TASSCUL Pl ERRE

DI ELS GERARD

RUCQUOY JEAN
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
FURTADO BRUNO
RUCQUOY JEAN

LEROY FRERES
HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE
G LET DANI EL

HALLET Pl ERRE

G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
HALLET PI ERRE
FURTADO BRUNO
VANHOEGAERDEN R & A
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
TASSOUL Pl ERRE

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
G LET DANI EL

LEROY FRERES

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DELVEAUX LQUI S
DELVEAUX LOUI S

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
RUCQUOY JEAN
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE

MEES JAN

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
GODFRI AUX J ORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

RANS MARC

SPRUYT EDDY
BOURGUI GNON JEAN- MARI

RANS MARC

FURTADO BRUNO
FURTADO BRUNO
FURTADO BRUNO

RANS MARC

SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G
DI ELS GERARD

G LET DANI EL

MAREK
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE

G LET DANI EL

DELVEAUX LQUI S

GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
VANHOEGAERDEN R & A

ZARZECK]

CHASTRE
NI L- SAl
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
WAVRE
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
MARBAI S
CORROY-
LI MAL
JAUCHE
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
LI MAL
CHASTRE
LI MAL
MARBAI S
MONT- SA
THOREMB
MARBAI S
RACOUR
WALHAI N
ERNAGE
LI MAL
ERNAGE
ERNAGE
MONT- SA
LI MAL
THOREMB
NETHEN
CORROY-
CHASTR
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
ERNAGE
RACOUR
Al SCHE-
CEROUX-
CERQUX-
WAVRE
MARBAI S
VI LLERS
BOSSUT-
VI LLERS
HEVERLE
WAVRE
VI LLERS
VI EUX- G
CORROY-
VWAVRE
BOSSUT-
MALEVES
CORROY-
HAASRCD
LOUPA G
THORENVB
HAASRCD
THOREMB
THORENMB
THOREMB
HAASROD
VI EUX- G
THOREMB
LI MAL
ERNAGE
L1 NCENT
CHASTRE
OVERI JS
VI LLERS
ERNAGE
CEROUX-
MALEVES
NETHEN

9 4
6 3
32 25
32 12
28 13
15 15
17 17
15
26
13
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355214
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344197
351343

343538

35874
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345957
342910
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wWOoN

=
ORWORUIONWONOWIUIRLRARMOIW

34689

10
4
351380

113478621
113129120
103127519
106164022
116024019
105352322
105537622
106014819
105401122
105431719
105734822
105857019
112466917
104068019
105434619
113479121
105384222
106125019
113496921
106275422
105352422
101899522
113485022
103071721
109667718
100120120
106163722
103629619
113572417
114236522
113516420
113512521
109277418
105426022
105423822
105428722
103130319
105773022
114225922
106126119
113546521
106299219
105353122
112447720
106364119
112441420
202022322
113747520
105532722
105499422
109192418
112492821
106361519
113151920
109186018
211975622
105482822
114534222
211975222
114237522
114237422
106274922
211976822
105479222
105528319
105434719
111686418
104400620
113479721
201950922
105538722
106165122
106128719
100146120
113518120

1751.
1751.
1749.
1746.

126
127
128

Amat eurs: 6 LACHER: 07. 00

16-07-23 37 JEUNES



Best at
Const at

170003- 59
154026- 87
170003- 59
180351- 28
308660- 06
308660- 06
180351- 28
170003- 59
308660- 06
308660- 06
170003- 59
280044- 05
154026- 87

BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
SMEERS ROBERT
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
RUCQUOY JEAN
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
RUCQUOY JEAN
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
DUMONT EDW G
SMEERS ROBERT

Geneent AD
Localit EN

WALSBET 14
LI NSMEA 5
WALSBET 14
MARBAIS 5
LI NCENT 5
LI NCENT 5
MARBAIS 5
WALSBET 14
LI NCENT 5
LI NCENT 5
WALSBET 14
OVERI JS 3
LI NSMEA 5

=

=

368298
365285

2
330994
364133

Ri ng

Bague AN
205370823
105583223
205371123
105332823
105600923
105603523
105333823
205371523
105603223
105603323
205370523
206791823
105583323

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Geneent AD
EN

Snel h.

307033- 28
161960- 67
308549- 89
309179-40
161960- 67
309884- 66
281609- 18
281609- 18
161960- 67
309179-40
221095- 32
282520- 56
310110-01
220302- 15
281326- 26
281326- 26
281326- 26
310110-01
308549-89
220302- 15
308549- 89
209941- 33
175434- 58
180351- 28
220302- 15
281609- 18
281609- 18
281326- 26
220302- 15
306150- 18
309179-40
175434- 58
281326- 26
184158-52
184158- 52
281915- 33
306150- 18
180351- 28
192396- 45
309179-40
281093- 84
281596- 05
307970-92
180351- 28
161960- 67
199848- 28
306150- 18
307970-92
184158-52
184158-52
184158-52
161960- 67
302172-17
180351- 28

HOK SAPI N

LEROY FRERES

MEES JAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEROY FRERES

DENI ES RUDY

RANS MARC

RANS MARC

LEROY FRERES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
TASSOUL Pl ERRE

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
SPRUYT EDDY

JAUBI N DI RK

JAUBI N DI RK

JAUBI N DI RK

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
MEES JAN

SPRUYT EDDY

MEES JAN

ROCH ROBERT

SEHA RENE

RUCQUOY JEAN

SPRUYT EDDY

RANS MARC

RANS MARC

JAUBI N DI RK

SPRUYT EDDY

G LET DANI EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SEHA RENE

JAUBI N DI RK

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN

G LET DANI EL

RUCQUOY JEAN
SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GHENNE JACQUES

DI ELS GERARD

FURTADO BRUNO
RUCQUOY JEAN

LEROY FRERES
HAUBRUGE JEAN- Pl ERRE
G LET DANI EL

FURTADO BRUNO

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
LEROY FRERES

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

RUCQUOY JEAN

|§
N =P N
A WNOOONONOO R

3200
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AXl oo
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OO WO

23

HAASRCOD
OVERIJS 6
LOUPO G
ERNAGE

CORROY-
THOREMB 3
OVERIJS 6
SART- DA
SART- DA
JANDRAI 4
ERNAGE
MARBAI S 7
VILLERS 8
CORROY-
JAUCHE 2
LI MAL 6
THOREMB
MARBAI S 7
RACOUR 6
WALHAIN 8
ERNAGE

THORENB
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
RACOUR 6
Al SCHE- 3
MARBAI S 7
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|
ODOWNNORFRPROOOOPRUINFRPRPRPWONNNOOO AR

353784
366484
366437
346165

2
360025
365874

2

3

2
350564
339797
332533
332554
354385

WNNNWN

355570
352155
330994

Aprbhbhoww

339494
3
2
5
330382
2
358694
2
2
327429
4
357910
346558
351343
3
4
343538

34595

ANOORRWNW

106189622
101897722
211810722
105411922
101898922
202073422
211970722
211972122
101896022
105411722
106399322
105541522
105477722
105487122
202003122
620514522
202005622
105472122
202023922
105493822
211810422
106250722
106394722
105351622
105481022
211972722
211975322
202001322
105492922
106161422
105568022
106394822
202002422
105420922
105431022
105687422
106164022
105352322
105537622
105401122
105734822
105384222
106275422
105352422
101899522
113485022
106163722
114236522
105426022
105423822
105428722
105773022
114225922
105353122



308549- 89
192396- 45
310110-01
281609- 18
220302- 15
175503- 30
281609- 18
307970-92
307970-92
307970-92
281609- 18
310110-01
187583- 82
192396- 45
306150- 18
308071- 96
308071- 96
310110-01
125083- 50
125083-50
220302- 15
309179-40
281609- 18
310110-01
281915- 33
184158-52
170003-59
281609- 18

MVEES JAN

SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
RANS MARC

SPRUYT EDDY

BOURGUI GNON JEAN- VAR
RANS MARC

FURTADO BRUNO
FURTADO BRUNO
FURTADO BRUNO

RANS MARC

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE

G LET DANI EL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
NOTTE- LI BOUTON
SPRUYT EDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
RANS MARC

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M
DETRAUX CHRI STI AN
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND
RANS MARC

HEVERLE
VI LLERS
VI EUX- G
HAASRCD
LOUPO G
THOREMB
HAASRCD
THORENB
THOREMB
THORENMB
HAASRGOD
VI EUX- G
OVERI JS
VI LLERS
ERNAGE

MONT- SA
MONT- SA
VI EUX- G
CHAUMON
CHAUMON
LOUPA G
CORROY-
HAASRCD
VI EUX- G
JANDRAI

SART- DA
WALSBET
HAASRCD
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34689

ANORAPWORLRGIOIWN D

202022322
105532722
105499422
211975622
105482822
114534222
211975222
114237522
114237422
106274922
211976822
105479222
201950922
105538722
106165122
105362422
105360822
105472822
113473522
113474422
105491022
105402022
211970822
105471922
105688922
105425322
204498422
211970122

Best at

CGeneent

m>
20
36

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

281609- 18
309884- 66
209941- 33
209941- 33
309079- 37
161960- 67
283000- 51
283000- 51
221095- 32
187583- 82
180351- 28
152466-79
221095- 32
283000- 51
221095- 32
221095- 32
308660- 06
211913- 65
310959- 74
152466- 79
152466-79
221095- 32
306150- 18
306150- 18
180351- 28
281609- 18
192396- 45
310959- 74
281596- 05
281596- 05
221095- 32
161960- 67
281609- 18
152046- 47
221095-32
281596- 05
152466-79
282520- 56
282647- 86
306150- 18
221095-32
180351- 28
281596- 05

RANS MARC
DENI ES RUDY

ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LEROY FRERES

JOLY PAUL

JOLY PAUL

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
RUCQUOY JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
JOLY PAUL

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
ZARZECKI MAREK
HALLET Pl ERRE

GODFRI AUX JORDAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
PlI ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
G LET DANI EL

G LET DANI EL

RUCQUOY JEAN

RANS MARC

SOETAERTS PHI LI PPE
GODFRI AUX JORDAN

DI ELS GERARD

DI ELS GERARD

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
LEROY FRERES

RANS MARC

JACQUES LAURENT
ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
DI ELS GERARD

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
TASSOUL Pl ERRE
DECELLE ROBERT

G LET DANI EL

ROPPE ALAIN & FI LLES
RUCQUOY JEAN

DI ELS GERARD

MARBAI S
HAASROD
VI LLERS
MALEVES
LI MAL

LI MAL
WAVRE
RACOUR
HAASRCD
CHAUMON
WAVRE
LI MAL
BOSSUT-
CHASTRE
NI L- SAl
ERNAGE
WAVRE
MARBAI S
LI MAL
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8 3
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365874
360025
355570
2
353420
366484
346625
2
350564
352720
330994
356536
2
3
3
4
364133
346547
350914
2
3
5
339494
2
2
2
327429
2
346558
2
6
2
3
349993

213124821
205480720
113340421
112777320
113223020
104319420
109358418
105440519
112499921
209117519
113473421
106352419
112491121
109358918
112491321
109793016
112721421
106283219
113214220
109516318
211551819
112491021
103128519
103127719
109587618
213128021
112447420
113214920
105430719
113636521
112495021
102323319
202792220
105980419
113549520
113036820
112562321
113478621
113129120
103127519
116024019
106014819
105431719

1814.
1813.
1813.
1812.
1811.
1811.
1811.
1805.
1805.
1799.
1798.
1795.
1787.
1787.
1786.
1785.
1784.
1782.
1780.
1779.
1778.
1776.
1774.
1772.
1772.
1772.
1770.
1768.
1767.



44 281823-38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 11 8 355214 BE 105857019 10. 21190 1764. 4540 44
45 281823-38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 11 3 2 BE 112466917 10.21200 1764. 3079 45
46 281823-38 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 11 11 3 BE 104068019 10. 21230 1763. 8699 46
47 281596-05 DI ELS GERARD LI MAL 7 1 5 BE 105434619 10. 16380 1762. 4580 47
48 282520-56 TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE 5 5 2 BE 113479121 10. 12540 1761. 5189 48
49 180351-28 RUCQUOY JEAN MARBAIS 8 4 4 BE 106125019 10. 08132 1758. 5485 49
50 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT-SA 4 4 344197 BE 113496921 10. 15490 1757. 7513 50
51 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 15 7 4 BE 103071721 10. 13230 1755. 5494 51
52 211913-65 HALLET PI ERRE LI MAL 13 6 2 BE 109667718 10.17291 1754.8016 52
53 306150-18 G LET DAN EL ERNAGE 15 4 5 BE 100120120 10. 13280 1754. 7932 53
54 308071-96 SCHELLEKENS ERI C MONT-SA 4 2 2 BE 103629619 10.16170 1753.5722 54
55 211913-65 HALLET PI ERRE LI MAL 13 1 3 BE 113572417 10.17401 1753.1741 55
56 124969-33 VANHOEGAERDEN R & A NETHEN 5 1 358748 BE 113516420 10. 24430 1752. 4123 56
57 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 4 4 346165 BE 113512521 10.17390 1751. 4040 57
58 282520-56 TASSOUL Pl ERRE CHASTRE 5 1 3 BE 109277418 10. 14010 1751. 3805 58
59 306150-18 G LET DANI EL ERNAGE 15 2 6 BE 103130319 10.14230 1746.5180 59
60 215026-74 DELVEAUX LOUI S CEROUX- 6 3 342910 BE 106126119 10. 16251 1745. 8146 60
60 215026- 74 DELVEAUX LOUI S CEROUX- 6 4 2 BE 113546521 10. 16251 1745. 8146 60
62 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES WAVRE 25 18 9 BE 106299219 10. 20500 1745. 5469 62
63 192396-45 SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VILLERS 9 4 2 BE 112447720 10. 07430 1744.2724 63
64 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 7 7 5 BE 106364119 10. 24262 1743.9924 64
65 192396-45 SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE VILLERS 9 9 3 BE 112441420 10. 07450 1743. 9627 65
66 221095-32 ROPPE ALAIN & FILLES WAVRE 25 6 10 BE 113747520 10. 21140 1742.0772 66



